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COOPER COUGAR BASEBALL - 2026 VARSITY SCHEDULE

Saturday - January 31

2026 Varsity Scrimmage Schedule

Cdessa Permian

CHS [Cougar Field)

12:00 P

Saturday - February 7

Browm-ud

CHS (Cougar Field)

1:00 PM

Friday - Fabruary 13

Lubbock, TX (OrBanon Fisid)

2026 Varsity Game Schedule

Thursday - Fabvuary 19 Birdvile Cleburne (Cleburme HE) 1:15 AM
Tharsday - February 19 Amaviie Cagrock Claburne (Cleburme HS) 1:30 PM
an‘ny Fohurr.ry 20 Jdoshun Jn-:hun {Jnﬁhun HS,;I 00 AM
| Friday - February 20 SoLthwest 1 Joshua (doshua vy wAsAM
Selwrday - Fobruary 21 Clabume Cleburne (Claburma HS) 10:00 AM
[l ' Waak 2- Engle Mtn / Saginaw Tournament _
Thursday - Febnsary 28 Tmnhh Tech FI, Warth fﬂmihun'n Tl HS.I' T2:30 PM
| Thursday - Fobruary 26 Liborty Christian 1= Worth, {Ch-ihun‘n TaiHs) | 300PM
[ Friday - Febwary 27 | dustin Norffwest | Fr. womh (Boswan HS) 1zaPM |
Friday - Fabruany 27 Paradise Fr, Worth (Bogswal H5) 200 P
Salurday - Fabrary 26 Boyd Saginaw (Saginaw HS) 10:00 AM
I T
Thursday - March 5 Arlington Sam Houston CHS (Cougar Field) 10:00 AM
Thursday - March 5 Fort Stockton CHS [Cougar Field) 3:00 PM
Friday - March & Copporas Cove CHE (Cougar Field) 10:00 AM
[ Friday - March & Browmwood CHS (Cougar Field) 300 PM
Saturday - March 7 Mabank CHS (Cougar Field) 12:30 PM
Tuesday - March 10 Wichita Falls Memarial CHS (Cougar Field) 100 P
Thursday - March 12 Stophenville CHE [Cougar Field) 6200 PM
Salurday - March 14 @ Wichita Falls Legacy Wichita Fais {Legacy H5) 1:00 PM
Tusesday - March 17 @ Wytie Wiiie (Bididog Field) 6:30 B
Friday - March 20 Abdlens High CHS {Cougar Flald) 6230 PM
Tisgsday - March 24 @ Wichila Falls Memariad Weichita Falls (Memorial HS) 630 P
Friday - March 27 Wichita Falls Memarial CHS [Cougar Field) 6:30 PM
Salurday - March 28 @t Brownwood Brownwood (Bmwnwood HS} 1100 B
Tispsitay - March 31 & Chighaim Trail Ft. Wnth {Chispdm Trod HE) G20 P
Thursday - April 2 Chisholm Trail @ CHS (Cougar Figld) 6:30 PM
Tuesday - April T Wichtia Falls Legacy % CHS [Cougar Field) 6:30 PM
Friday - Apeil 10 @® Wichila Fals Lagacy Wichits Faits (Legacy H5) 6:30 PM
Tussday - April 14 Wyl = CHS (Cougar Fleld) 6:30 FM
Friday - April 17 @ Wylie Wiiie (Biidog Field) 6:30 PM
Saturday - April 18 Frenship CHE [Cougar Field] 2:00 PM
[ Tuestay-Apwzr " g Abilana High " AHS (Blackbum Fokt) 630 P
Friday - April 24 Abilene High CHS (Cougar Field) 6:30 PM

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/#search/5a+schedules/QgrcJHrtwMKJIQztwHXbJCMkGGzDvwSwLkhg?projector=1
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